Andrews Bistro, 3755 Mendon Road Cumberland, R102864, Pulled: 09/09/2024 18:28:56

Settings: Date Range: 05/01/2024 -09/07/2024 Taxcode:All Taxcodes Employee:All Employees Menu Categories: Apps Appy Hour Beef Chicken Veal Bevs Bottle Wine Bottled Beer Cocktails Martinis
Liquor Desserts Dinner for 2 Draft Beer Entree Specials Gift Card Glass Wine Kids Ladies Night Martini Pasta Pizza Salad Sauces Seafood Sides Wednesday Winesday Uncategorized

Item Item Price Quantity Sold Average Price Total Options Total $ Sold view transactions
Oysters $4.00 2,916.0 $1.41 $0.00 $4,116.96| View Transactions
Titos Handmade Vodka $10.00 555.0 $11.35 $848.80 $6,300.80, View Transactions
Chicken Parm $24.00 513.0 $25.24 $758.20 $12,950.60| View Transactions
Stuffed Mushrooms $14.00 379.0 $13.72 $0.00 $5,198.80 7 View Transactions ‘
Chicken Francaise $25.00 355.0 $25.28 $279.00 $8,974.50| View Transactions
Fresh Haddock $24.00 299.0 $23.75 $104.00 $7,101.60 VV1ewTransactions‘
Light Espresso Martini $13.00 299.0 $12.71 $0.00 $3,799.90, View Transactions
Classic Calamari $14.00 297.0 $13.58 $2.50 $4,033.70 7 View Transactions ‘
D2 Petite Surf-n-Turf $20.00 297.0 $20.13 $38.00 $5,978.00 View Transactions
Ice Cream Cookie $12.00 293.0 $11.62 $0.00 $3,403.20 VV1ewTransactions‘
Chicken Marsala $24.00 285.0 $24.37 $124.90 $6,944.10| View Transactions
Portuguese Calamari $15.00 281.0 $14.40 $1.50 $4,046.00 7 View Transactions ‘
Grey Goose Vodka $12.00 278.0 $13.64 $469.60 $3,791.20| View Transactions
Penne Pink Vodka $20.00 267.0 $26.32 $1,564.80 $7,026.80 V\AewTrarnsactions‘
Shrimp Cocktail $4.00 244.0 $3.97 $0.00 $967.80| View Transactions
Creme Brulee $12.00 241.0 $11.67 $0.00 $2,812.80 7 View Transactions ‘
Chocolate Mousse $12.00 241.0 $11.68 $5.00 $2,814.80 View Transactions
Little Necks $2.50 229.0 $1.59 $0.00 $364.00 7 View Transactions ‘
Bolognese Romano $36.00 228.0 $36.20 $368.00 $8,253.60| View Transactions
Ketel One Vodka $11.00 221.0 $12.69 $372.50 $2,803.50 VV1ewTransactions‘
ClassicFilet $46.00 216.0 $46.19 $47.00 $9,976.60| View Transactions
Beef Tips $36.00 216.0 $36.15 $55.50 $7,807.90 7 View Transactions ‘
Garden Salad Small $8.00 216.0 $8.15 $36.00 $1,760.00, View Transactions
CaesarSmall $10.00 215.0 $10.68 $70.00 $2,295.50 VV1ewTransactions‘
Cake $13.00 215.0 $12.55 $0.00 $2,698.85 View Transactions
90z Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc $18.00 208.0 $18.00 $0.00 $3,744.00 7 View Transactions ‘
Cannoli $12.00 205.0 $11.63 $0.00 $2,385.00, View Transactions
Tanqueray $10.00 205.0 $11.64 $397.35 $2,385.85 7 View Transactions ‘




Diet Pepsi $4.25 204.0 $4.21 $0.00 $858.53|  View Transactions

View Transactions

Shrimp and Scallop Florentine $39.00 202.0 $39.11 $67.00 $7,900.15| View Transactions

View Transactions

Chicken Venezia $26.00 185.0 $26.41 $191.50 $4,885.10 View Transactions

View Transactions

Eggplant Rollatini $13.00 176.0 $12.72 $4.00 $2,239.20, View Transactions

View Transactions

Rigatoni Bolognese $28.00 174.0 $29.22 $145.50 $5,084.50, View Transactions

View Transactions

Butternut Squash Ravioli $22.00 165.0 $27.70 $829.00 $4,570.40, View Transactions

View Transactions

Lobster Ravioli $34.00 160.0 $35.25 $269.50 $5,640.40 View Transactions

View Transactions

90z J Lohr Chardonnay $18.00 156.0 $18.00 $0.00 $2,808.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

Potato, Bacon, Cheddar Ravioli $25.00 149.0 $32.92 $1,150.20 $4,905.45 View Transactions

View Transactions

Wedge Salad $12.00 141.0 $12.70 $108.30 $1,790.70, View Transactions

View Transactions

Veal Saltimbocca $34.00 141.0 $34.08 $40.00 $4,804.90, View Transactions

View Transactions

Chicken Milanese $26.00 139.0 $25.83 $0.00 $3,590.90, View Transactions

View Transactions

Stoli Doli Martini $12.00 137.0 $11.95 $0.00 $1,636.80 View Transactions

View Transactions

CaesarSalad Large $14.00 132.0 $17.02 $440.50 $2,246.50| View Transactions

View Transactions

Pear Tree $14.00 124.0 $13.86 $0.00 $1,719.20, View Transactions

View Transactions

(000



Pepsi $4.25 120.0 . $0.00 $508.72| View Transactions

|

‘View Transactions

L

Woodford Reserve . $1,615.75 View Transactions

‘View Transactions

Pasta and Meatballs $23.00 117.0 $24.15 $164.00 $2,825.25 VlewTransactions‘
‘View Transactions
D2 Haddock Piccata $20.00 112.0 $20.21 $23.00 $2,263.00, View Transactions ‘

View Transactions

L

Grilled Pork Chops $32.00 109.0 $31.79 $19.00 $3,465.00, View Transactions

‘View Transactions

L

Peanut Butter Espresso $13.00 106.0 $12.46 $0.00 $1,320.80, View Transactions

‘View Transactions

L

Sam Seasonal 160z $8.00 105.0 $7.66 $0.00 $804.00| View Transactions

‘View Transactions

L

Salmon Piccata . $3,825.00, View Transactions

‘View Transactions

90z Caposaldo Pinot Grigio $15.00 102.0 $15.00 $0.00 $1,530.00 7 View Transactions
View Transactions
D2 Bistro Pork Chop $20.00 100.0 $20.05 $5.00 $2,005.00 , View Transactions
View Transactions
D2 Chicken Florentine $20.00 93.0 $20.20 $13.00 $1,879.00 7 View Transactions

View Transactions

g

Watermelon Sangria Glass $13.00 91.0 $12.95 $8.00 $1,178.00, View Transactions

‘View Transactions

L

D2 Baked Rigatoni Bolognese $20.00 88.0 $20.06 $5.00 $1,765.00 7 View Transactions
View Transactions
Fish n Chips $19.00 83.0 $18.86 $0.00 $1,565.60 , View Transactions
View Transactions

Ginger Ale $4.25 82.0 $4.25 $0.00 $348.50| View Transactions

‘View Transactions

i



Dark Espresso Martini

Cappuccino

Lobster Scampi

Jack Daniels

Whalers 160z

Stoli Doli Rocks

Grand Manhattan

PearSangria Glass

Blueberry Prosciutto

D2 Eggplant Rollatini

French Martini

Hornitos Plata

Mango Sangria Glass

$13.00

$8.00

$45.00

$12.00

$8.00

$12.00

$14.00

$13.00

$14.00

$9.00

$14.00

$12.00

$13.00

78.0

77.0

76.0

75.0

74.0

72.0

69.0

68.0

67.0

66.0

64.0

64.0

63.0

$12.95

$7.99

$48.43

$12.65

$7.87

$11.17

$14.00

$13.00

$14.79

$9.00

$13.91

$12.54

$12.77

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$73.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$67.00

$0.00

$0.00

$60.00

$0.00

$1,010.10

$615.20

$3,681.00

$949.00

$582.40

$804.00

$966.00

$884.00

$991.00

$594.00

$890.40

$802.80

$804.70

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

it

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

T

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

T

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

frap—

90z Banfi Chianti Classico $15.00 $14.76 $0.00 $915. View Transactions

frap—

Shrimp Florentine $36.00 $35.42 $42.00 $2,160. ‘View Transactions



Bombay Sapphire

AH Polpette

Blue Moon 160z

Corona

90z McManis Pinot Noir

Makers Mark

Cappuccino Decaf

Strawberry Mojito

Cucumber Martini

Jameson Irish Whiskey

D2 Garden Salad

Side of Fries

90z Principessa Gavi

Linguine and Clams (Red)

Hendricks

$12.00

$7.00

$8.00

$5.50

$15.00

$13.00

$9.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$9.00

$6.00

$18.00

$29.00

$12.00

60.0

57.0

55.0

53.0

52.0

51.0

49.0

48.0

47.0

47.0

47.0

44.0

44.0

43.0

$13.49

$7.00

$8.00

$5.29

$15.00

$14.33

$9.00

$11.75

$11.90

$12.95

$9.00

$5.91

$18.00

$29.70

$89.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$68.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$46.55

$0.00

$2.00

$0.00

$6.00

$55.00

$809.50

$399.00

$440.00

$280.50

$780.00

$731.00

$441.00

$564.00

$559.20

$608.75

$423.00

$260.00

$792.00

$1,277.00

$571.00

View Tran

nng

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

il

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

L

7 View Transactions
‘View Transactions
7 View Transactions
‘View Transactions
7 View Transactions
‘View Transactions
7 View Transactions

View Transactions

g

7 View Transactions
‘View Transactions
7 View Transactions
‘View Transactions
7 View Transactions
‘View Transactions
7 View Transactions
‘View Transactions
7 View Transactions

View Transactions

Ol

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

L

View Transactions

View Transactions

L

View Transactions

frp—

View Transactions

L




D2 Pasta & Meatballs

CEO Martini

Aperol Spritz

Beerd 160z

60z Meiomi Pinot Noir

90z Cupcake Moscato

60z Imagery Cabernet

AH Truffle Fries

Bacardi Rum

Seafood Stuffed Sole

Bees Knees

60z Cupcake Moscato

Narragansett Bohemian 160z

60z McManis Pinot Noir

Sierra Mist

$20.00

$17.00

$14.00

$8.00

$12.00

$15.00

$12.00

$7.00

$10.00

$39.00

$14.00

$10.00

$8.00

$10.00

$4.25

$25.76

$17.00

$14.00

$8.00

$11.68

$15.00

$12.00

$7.00

$10.34

$39.35

$14.00

$10.00

$8.00

$9.00

$4.25

$236.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12.00

$12.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,056.00

$680.00

$546.00

$304.00

$444.00

$540.00

$432.00

$245.00

$362.00

$1,338.00

$462.00

$320.00

$248.00

$270.00

$127.50

View Transactions

View Transactions

iili

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

i

View Transactions

View Transactions

i

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

i

g
g

View Trans

View Transactions

i

View Transactions

View Transactions

i

View Transactions

View Transactions

View T i

g

View Transactions

View Transactions

2

il

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

i

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

i

View Transactions

View Transactions

i

‘View Transactions




‘View Transactions

Whalers 240z $12.00 29.0 $11.92 $0.00 $345.60| View Transactions

View Transactions

Lemon Drop Martini $13.00 29.0 $12.59 $0.00 $365.00| View Transactions
View Transactions

LN Peach Bellini $7.00 $7.00 $0.00 $196.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

Kids Chicken In A Basket $12.00 27.0 $12.00 $0.00 $324.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

Knob Creek $13.00 27.0 $13.74 $20.00 $371.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

Modelo $5.50 26.0 $5.50 $0.00 $143.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

il

Stella Artois 240z $12.00 26.0 $12.00 $0.00 $312.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

R

LN Cappuccino-Tini $7.00 26.0 $7.00 $0.00 $182.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

i

Tiramisu Martini $12.00 25.0 $12.00 $0.00 $300.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Harpoon Juicer 160z $10.00 24.0 $10.00 $0.00 $240.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

i

Rhode Trip IPA 240z $12.00 23.0 $12.00 $0.00 $276.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

i

Red Tequila Sangria Glass $13.00 23.0 $12.43 $0.00 $286.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

Root Beer Can $3.50 22.0 $3.50 $0.00 $77.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

Sierra Nevada Summerfest 160z $8.00 21.0 $8.00 $0.00 $168.00| View Transactions

fiili

View Transactions



LN Betty Breeze $7.00 20.0 $7.00 $0.00 $140.00

‘View Transactions

frap—

Baileys $12.00 20.0 $11.45 $1.00 $229.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

Canadian Club $10.00 19.0 $10.84 $26.00 $206.00 VVleWTl”ansactions
View Transactions
Water Fire Martini $12.00 19.0 $12.00 $0.00 $228.00 VWewTransactions
View Transactions
Kids Pasta & Butter $10.00 19.0 $10.63 $12.00 $202.00 VVleWTl”ansactions

‘View Transactions

60z J Lohr Merlot $12.00 18.0 $12.00 $0.00 $216.00, View Transactions

frp—

O

L

Sambuca Romano X . $221.00| View Transactions

frp—

60z McManis Merlot $12.00 17.0 $12.00 $0.00 $204.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

Stone IPA 240z $13.00 17.0 $12.53 $0.00 $213.00 VWewTransactions
View Transactions
Antipasto $21.00 16.0 $21.00 $0.00 $336.00 7V1ewTransactions
View Transactions
Tonic Water $4.25 15.0 $4.25 $0.00 $63.75 VWewTransactions

View Transactions

Caposaldo Pinot Grigio - BTL (Caposaldo Pinot Grigio -
BTL)

$38.00 15.0 $38.00 $0.00 $570.00, View Transactions

‘View Transactions

Imagery Cabernet - BTL (Imagery Cabernet - BTL) $46.00 14.0 $46.00 $0.00 $644.00( View Transactions
View Transactions
Hennessey VS $14.00 14.0 $14.29 $4.00 $200.00| View Transactions

‘View Transactions

R A

60z Beringer White Zinfandel $10.00 14.0 $10.00 $0.00 $140.00| View Transactions




View Transactionsg

Teremana Blanco $12.00 14.0 $10.57 $4.00 $148.00|  View Transactions

View Transactions

Kids Grilled Chicken & Pasta $12.00 13.0 $12.00 $0.00 $156.00 VVleWTl”ansactions
View Transactions
Kids Pasta & Meatballs $12.00 13.0 $12.46 $6.00 $162.00 VVleWTl”ansactions
View Transactions
Blue Moon 240z $12.00 12.0 $12.00 $0.00 $144.00 VWewTransactions

View Transactions

O

Narragansett Bohemian 240z $12.00 12.0 $12.00 $0.00 $144.00| View Transactions

frp—

D2 Wings Buffalo X . $109.00| View Transactions

frp—

90z Simi AV Cabernet Sauvignon $27.00 11.0 $26.51 $0.00 $291.60| View Transactions

|

View Transactions

Harpoon Juicer 240z $14.00 11.0 $12.73 $0.00 $140.00 7 View Transactions
View Transactions
Virgin Pina Colada $6.00 10.0 $6.00 $0.00 $60.00 7 View Transactions
View Transactions
Nutty Irishman $12.00 10.0 $12.00 $0.00 $120.00 7 View Transactions
View Transactions
Kahlua $12.00 10.0 $12.10 $1.00 $121.00 VWewTransactions
View Transactions
Deep Eddy Ruby Red Vodka $10.00 10.0 $11.60 $16.00 $116.00 7 View Transactions
View Transactions
Malibu $10.00 9.0 $11.22 $11.00 $101.00 , View Transactions
View Transactions
Side of Risotto $10.00 9.0 $10.83 $21.00 $97.50 , View Transactions

View Transactions

000

Kids Pasta Pomodoro $12.00 9.0 $12.00 $0.00 $108.00| View Transactions




Orange Juice

Banfi Chianti - BTL (Banfi Chianti - BTL)

Elijah Craig

Ghost Tequila

Fish & Chips

JLohr Chard - BTL (J Lohr Chard - BTL)

Limoncello

60z Simi AV Cabernet Sauvignon

LN Orange Bliss

Sangria Red Pitcher

Virgin Strawberry Daiquiri

Side of Linguine

Kids Mac & Cheese

Sambuca Black

$4.50

$38.00

$12.00

$12.00

$19.00

$46.00

$13.00

$18.00

$7.00

$44.00

$6.00

$6.00

$12.00

$13.00

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

$4.50

$38.00

$13.25

$12.50

$20.00

$46.00

$13.00

$18.00

$7.00

$42.90

$6.00

$7.00

$12.00

$13.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10.00

$4.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6.00

$0.00

$0.00

LN Southside $7.00 - $7.00 $0.00 $56.00

$36.00

$304.00

$106.00

$100.00

$140.00

$322.00

$91.00

$126.00

$49.00

$257.40

$36.00

$42.00

$72.00

$78.00

‘View Transactions

W

View Transactions

frag—

View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

i

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

i

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

i

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

il

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions




‘View Transactions
Stoli Elit $17.00 6.0 $17.67 $4.00 $106.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

Templeton Rye $12.00 5.0 $13.60 $8.00 $68.00 V\flewTransactions
View Transactions
Stoli Oranj $10.00 5.0 $10.80 $4.00 $54.00 7 View Transactions
View Transactions
Teremana Reposado $14.00 5.0 $14.20 $1.00 $71.00 7 View Transactions
View Transactions
Brandy Alexander $11.00 5.0 $8.80 $0.00 $44.00 7 View Transactions
View Transactions
Frangelico $13.00 5.0 $13.00 $0.00 $65.00 7 View Transactions

View Transactions

Pineapple Juice $4.50 5.0 $4.50 $0.00 $22.50 7 View Transactions
View Transactions
Wachusett Winter 160z $8.00 4.0 $7.50 $0.00 $30.00 7 View Transactions
View Transactions
Side of Marinara $5.00 4.0 $5.00 $0.00 $20.00 7 View Transactions
View Transactions
Moscow Mocktail Mule $6.00 4.0 $6.00 $0.00 $24.00 7 View Transactions
View Transactions
Cappuccino-tini $12.00 4.0 $12.00 $0.00 $48.00 7 View Transactions

View Transactions

Prisoner Red Blend - BTL $79.00 4.0 $79.00 $0.00 $316.00 7 View Transactions
‘View Transactions
Glenlevit 12yr $14.00 4.0 $15.25 $5.00 $61.00 7 View Transactions
‘View Transactions
Bulleit Rye $14.00 3.0 $15.33 $4.00 $46.00 7 View Transactions
‘View Transactions

Isco Vodka $12.00 3.0 $15.67 $13.00 $47.00| View Transactions

Ol




Simi avCabernet Sauv-BTL (Simi avCabernet Sauv -

Irish Mist

Virgin Tequila Sunrise Mocktail

Panna Small

Grapefruit Juice

Kids Pasta Pink

Downeast Pomegranate 240z

PearSangria Pitcher

McManis Merlot - BTL (McManis Merlot - BTL)

Buchanan 12yr

Dalmore Port Wood Reserve

Jack Daniels Honey

Peanut Butter Whiskey

Don Julio Anejo

Courage & Conviction

$62.00

$12.00

$6.00

$5.00

$4.50

$13.00

$12.00

$44.00

$38.00

$12.00

$28.00

$12.00

$12.00

$17.00

$16.00

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

$62.00

$12.00

$5.40

$5.00

$4.50

$18.00

$12.00

$44.00

$38.00

$12.50

$29.50

$12.00

$13.00

$18.00

$18.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1.00

$3.00

$0.00

$1.00

$1.00

$2.00

$186.00

$36.00

$16.20

$15.00

$13.50

$36.00

$24.00

$88.00

$76.00

$25.00

$59.00

$24.00

$13.00

$18.00

$18.00

View Transactions

i

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

i

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

i

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

g
g

View Trans

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

‘View Transactions

i

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

W




Nz e

View Transactions

Oban 14yr $19.00 1.0 $20.00 $1.00 $20.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

Deep Eddy Orange Vodka $10.00 1.0 $11.00 $1.00 $11.00, View Transactions
View Transactions
Dinner for 2 Entrees $0.00 1.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

g

Remy Martin VSOP $16.00 1.0 $17.00 $1.00 $17.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

|
—
|
o]
|
o]
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Cappucino $6.00 1.0 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00| View Transactions

‘View Transactions

Rum Chata $13.00 1.0 $13.00 $0.00 $13.00 , View Transactions
View Transactions
Chambord $12.00 1.0 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00 , View Transactions
View Transactions
Mayflower Porter 240z $12.00 1.0 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00 7 View Transactions
View Transactions

Artifact Cider 240z $12.00 1.0 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00| View Transactions

Custom Items / Fee 130.0 $17.35 $0.00 $2,256.05



